02/07/04
02/14/04
02/21/04
10/02/04
10/16/04
01/15/05
01/29/05
12/03/05

COBLE S BUDDY

Owner: Johnny Coble
ARHA #: NKC04-900116236

Gundog Brace Field Champion
Gundog Pack Field Champion

Gundog Division Bench Champion

2004 Gundog Brace Hound of the Year - Open Class
2004 Southwest Regional Hound of the Year - Open Class

1%t Place

1t Place
2nd Place
1%t Place
2nd Place
1%t Place
1%t Place
1%t Place

Gundog Pack Sanctioned Hunt — Open Class
Gundog Pack State Hunt —15” Open Male

Gundog Brace Southeast Regional - Open Class
Gundog Pack Southwest Regional — 15" Open Male
Gundog Brace State Hunt — Open Class

Gundog Brace Sanctioned Hunt — Open Class
Gundog Brace State Hunt — Champion Class
Gundog Brace Sanctioned Hunt - Champion Class

Ozark Mountain Beagle Club
Missouri Iri State Beagle Club
Sho-Me State Beaglers

Missouri Tri State Beagle Club
Mo Kan Beagle Club

Missouri Four State Beagle Club
Ozark Mountain Beagle Club
Missouri Four State Beagle Club




