COBLE'S BUDDY

Owner: Johnny Coble

ARHA #: NKC04-900116236

Gundog Brace Field Champion Gundog Pack Field Champion Gundog Division Bench Champion

2004 Gundog Brace Hound of the Year - Open Class 2004 Southwest Regional Hound of the Year - Open Class

02/07/04	1st Place	Gundog Pack Sanctioned Hunt – Open Class	Ozark Mountain Beagle Club
02/14/04	1st Place	Gundog Pack State Hunt –15" Open Male	Missouri Tri State Beagle Club
02/21/04	2 nd Place	Gundog Brace Southeast Regional - Open Class	Sho-Me State Beaglers
10/02/04	1st Place	Gundog Pack Southwest Regional – 15" Open Male	Missouri Tri State Beagle Club
10/16/04	2 nd Place	Gundog Brace State Hunt – Open Class	Mo Kan Beagle Club
01/15/05	1st Place	Gundog Brace Sanctioned Hunt – Open Class	Missouri Four State Beagle Club
01/29/05	1st Place	Gundog Brace State Hunt – Champion Class	Ozark Mountain Beagle Club
12/03/05	1st Place	Gundog Brace Sanctioned Hunt - Champion Class	Missouri Four State Beagle Club

